

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.32693 of 2015

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	22.06.2026	<u>SCR,J</u> None appeared on behalf of the petitioner. Post the matter on 24.06.2026 under the caption "For Dismissal." The Registry is directed to print the name of Mr. Srinivasa Rao Pachwa, learned Standing Counsel for Greater Hyderabad Municipal Corporation, for respondent Nos.1 and 2 in the cause list. SCR,J ds	

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE